Page 1
© 2021 ABB. All rights reserved.
Applications
• Hybrid power architectures
• Industrial markets
Description
The SHHN000A3A HAMMERHEAD* series power
modules are isolated dc-dc converters that

Page 16
© 2021 ABB. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Please contact your ABB Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Table 2. Device Options
Technical Specifications (continued)
Contact Us
For more information, call us at
+1-877-546-3243 (US)
+1-972-244-9288 (Int’l)
-Z refers to RoHS compliant parts
Device Code
Input Voltage
Range
Output  Voltage
Output
Current
On/Off Logic
Surface
Mount
Ordering Code
SHHN000A3CL41-SRZ 9 – 36Vdc +15V, -15V 0.3A Negative Yes 150031671
SHHN000A3CL4-SRZ 9 – 36Vdc +15V, -15V 0.3A Positive Yes 150031675
SHHN000A3CL41Z 9 – 36Vdc +15V, -15V 0.3A Negative No 150031070
SHHN000A3CL4Z 9 – 36Vdc +15V, -15V 0.3A Positive No 150031672
  Characteristic Character and Position Definition
 Form Factor                        S = 1 x 1 Brick
Family Designator                        HH = Hammerhead* Series
Input Voltage                        N = Wide Range, 9V-36V